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15h-19h - BONNAT
17h-19h30 - SAINT MOREIL
9h-16h - LA SOUTERRAINE

14h-18h
SAINT SULPICE LE GUERETOIS

12h-14h - AUBUSSON

8h30-13h - EVAUX LES BAINS
. 9h-12h30 - BOUSSAC

10h-18h - AUBUSSON

9h-15h30 - GUERET

12h-16h - GENOUILLAC

9h-12h30 - LA COURTINE
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HANDICAP

17 OCT.

18 OCT.
21 OCT.
21 OCT.
23 OCT.
24 OCT.

25 OCT.
28 OCT.
29 OCT.
30 OCT.

1€

ER
REPUBLIQUE
FRANCAISE &

Nouvelle-quiaie

9h-17h30
PEYRAT LE CHATEAU

10h-16h - GUERET
7h30-13h - AUZANCES
17h-19h30 - LE DONZEIL
9h-12h30 - CROCQ

16h30-19h
SAINT HILAIRE LE CHATEAU

10h-18h30 - FELLETIN
8h30-17h30 - SAINTE FEYRE
8h30-17h30 - AHUN

8h30-17h30 - DUN LE PALESTEL
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contactptsm@ch-esquirol-limoges.fr
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